

AIT Smart Automation Privacy Policy

AIT Smart Automation ("we," "us," or "our") is committed to protecting the privacy of individuals who visit our website, use our products, or engage with our services. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information. By accessing or using our website or services, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

1. Information We Collect:

1.1 Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, contact details, and other identifying information when you voluntarily provide it to us.

1.2 Automatically Collected Information: We may collect certain information automatically, including but not limited to your IP address, device information, browser type, and usage patterns. This information is collected through cookies and similar technologies.

2. How We Use Your Information:

2.1 Provide Services: We use the collected information to deliver the products and services you request, process transactions, and provide customer support.

2.2 Communications: We may use your contact information to send you updates, newsletters, marketing materials, and other relevant communications. You can opt-out of receiving these communications at any time.

2.3 Improve User Experience: We analyze user behavior and feedback to enhance our website, products, and services, making them more user-friendly.

2.4 Security: We use your information to protect the security and integrity of our website and services, and to prevent fraudulent activities.

3. Information Sharing:

3.1 Third-Party Service Providers: We may share your information with third-party service providers who assist us in delivering our products and services.

3.2 Legal Compliance: We may disclose your information to comply with applicable laws, regulations, or legal processes.

3.3 Consent: We may share your information with your consent or as otherwise disclosed at the time of collection.

4. Your Choices:

4.1 Opt-Out: You can opt-out of receiving promotional communications from us by following the instructions provided in the communication.

4.2 Cookies: You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings. However, disabling cookies may impact your experience on our website.

5. Data Security:

5.1 We implement reasonable security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction.

6. Children's Privacy:

6.1 Our website and services are not intended for individuals under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children.

7. Changes to the Privacy Policy:

7.1 We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be effective upon posting the updated policy on our website.

8. Contact Us:

If you have any questions, concerns, or requests regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us at [contact@aitworld.co.in].

By using our website or services, you acknowledge that you have read and understood this Privacy Policy.